
2020 Virtual Schedule at a Glance

M E N T A L  H E A L T H  &  A D D I C T I O N  S Y M P O S I U M

H E R O E S  F O R  R E C O V E R Y  L U N C H E O N

9 AM

9:15 AM

10 AM

10:15 AM

11 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

2 PM

2:45 PM

3 PM

3:45 PM

4:15 PM

Welcome and Introduction

Morning Keynote Speaker: 

Doug Huntstinger, Office of the Governor

Break & Exhibit Hall

Morning Workshop:

Choose Your Symposium Track!

Morning Speaker Panel:
LIVE Question and Answer Session

Break & Exhibit Hall

Heroes for Recovery Luncheon Award Ceremony

&

Testimonial Speaker

Afternoon Keynote Speaker: 

Jay Chaudhary, JD

Director, Indiana Division of Mental Health and Addiction

Break & Exhibit Hall

Afternoon Workshop:

Continue Your Symposium Track!

Afternoon Speaker Panel:
LIVE Question and Answer Session

Closing Remarks & Thank You


