2020 Virtual Schedule at a Glance

MENTAL HEALTH & ADDICTION SYMPOSIUM HEROES FOR RECOVERY LUNCHEON



9 AM	We <mark>lcome</mark> and Introducti <mark>on</mark>
9:15 AM	Morning Keynote Speak <mark>er:</mark> Doug Hun <mark>tstinger, Office of the</mark> Governor
10 AM	Break & Exhibit Hall
10:15 AM	Morning Workshop: Choose Your Symposium Track!
11 AM	Morning Speaker Panel: LIVE Question and Answer Session
11:30 AM	Break & Exhibit Hall
11:45 AM	Heroes for Recovery Luncheon Award Ceremony & Testimonial Speaker
2 PM	Afternoon Keynote Speaker: Jay Chaudhary, JD Director, Indiana Division of Mental Health and Addiction
2:45 PM	Break & Exhibit Hall
3 PM	Afternoon Workshop: Continue Your Symposium Track!
3:45 PM	Afternoon Speaker Panel: LIVE Question and Answer Session
4:15 PM	Closing Remarks & Thank You